Derbyshire Athletics Mini League Cross Country 2017/2018

Race 1 BUXTON 28 OCT 2017

U11Girls
Position Time
14.04
2 4.25
34.28
4 4.36
54.37
6 4.43
7 4.46
8 4.50
9 452
10 4.53
11 4.54
12 4.55
13 4.59
14 5.01
155.14
16 5.19
17 5.23
18 5.35
19 5.39

Derbyshire Athletics Mini League Cross Country 2017/2018

Name

Alice Tolley
Carmen Jackson
Freya Leicester
Amelia Quinney
Macy Helps
Jasmine Ellis
Hannah Duncan
Holly Lynus
Hannah Rhodes
Romy Jamieson
Kira West

Amy Randle
Bessie Morris
Matilda Reeves
Megan Joyce
Molly Mammond
Megan Foster
Millie Davenport
Morgan Caccer

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

Race 1 BUXTON 28 OCT 2017

U13Girls
Position Time
18.12
2 8.26
38.30
4 8.38
58.43
6 8.46
7 8.54
8 8.54
9 9.07
10 9.21
11 9.38
12 9.43
13 9.47
14 10.26

Name

Sarah Bourne
Madeleine Tatham
Martha Seargent
Mia Franco

Amy Rouse
Isabella Rouse
Mya Turner

Lola Jamieson
Lucy Graham
Amber Wilkins
Eva Currie
Sophia Walters
Alicia Proctor
Daisy Boswell

Team
HP
AVEAC
MAT
AVEAC
CDAC
AVEAC
HP
HRC
CDAC
DAC
DAC
DAC
HP

HP
AVEAC
DAC
DAC
MAT
HP

Points

Team
DAC
AVEAC
AVEAC
AVEAC
DAC
DAC
AVEAC
DAC
CDAC
HRC
MAT
CDAC
CDAC
AVEAC

21
12
34
33
48
41
60
60
60
60
60
60

U1l1Boys
Position Time
1754
2757
38.03
4 8.20
58.24
6 8.32
7 8.35
8 8.40
9 8.55
10 9.00
11 9.12
12 9.25
13 9.34
14 9.46
15 9.50
16 10.08
17 10.17
18 10.38
19 11.59

U13Boys
Position Time
110.42
211.14
311.16
4 11.38
5 11.47
6 11.48
7 11.49
8 11.50
9 11.55
10 11.58
11 12.03
12 12.18
13 12.34
14 13.13
15 13.14
16 13.34
17 13.51

Name

Owen Lynas
Thomas Rowe
Stanley Lowe
Xavier Morgan
Samuel McGill
Charlie Halford
Josh Edlin
Hamish Tweedie
Alex Currie
Matthew Foreman
Daniel Bennett
Matt Wood

Riley O'Connor
Benjamin Scott
Connor Dawson
Xander Furness
Tom Boan
Dylan Taylor
Chris Howe

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

Name

Corey Rose

Billy O'Sullivan
Keyon Greveson
William Stanway
Ellis Cameron
James Rouse
Tom Bailey
Tom Marriott
Morgan Cockell
Drew Birkett
Gregor McGill
Thomas Eason
Connor Chadwick
Harry Chadwick
Sam Rhodes
Alex Scott

Sam Sargeant

Team
HRC
DAC
DAC
HP

HP
AVEAC
HP

HP
MAT
MAT
CDAC
CDAC
DAC
AVEAC
CDAC
HRC
HP

HP

HP

Points

Team
DAC
DAC
CDAC
HP
AVEAC
DAC
HRC
CDAC
AVEAC
DAC
HP
AVEAC
AVEAC
AVEAC
CDAC
AVEAC
MAT

16
40
38
18
37
39
60
60
60
60
60
60



Derbyshire Athletics Mini League Cross Country 2017/2018

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

Race 1 BUXTON 28 OCT 2017

U15Girls
Position

Time
111.17
2 11.45
3 12.06
4 12.24
512.35
6 12.39
7 12.57
8 13.08
9 1351

Name

Sosseh Badje
Valentina Costa
Jasmine Greveson
Indiya Gannon
Evie Jones

Daisy Jeffries Williams

Helen Bourne

Lilly Jeffries Williams

Francesca Howett

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

Points

Team
HP
DAC
CDAC
AVEAC
DAC
DAC
DAC
DAC
AVEAC

Points

45

34
12
40
41
45
45
45
45
45
45

21
23
23
13
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

U15Boys
Position Time
1 13.05
2 13.16
313.25
4 13.30
513.39
6 14.09
7 14.12
8 14.12
9 14.35
10 14.48
11 15.00
12 15.17
13 15.28
14 15.40
15 15.51
16 15.58
17 16.16
18 17.17
19 19.57

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

Name

Sam Marsh
Sam Allen
Tom Spencer

Francis Higton Durrant

Dan Brown

Lewis Boswell
Yusuf Izhac

Matt Golder

Isaac Helps

Kyle Rowley
Harry Cocking
George Wilkinson
Jonathan Howkins
Oliver Dann
Thomas Seargent
Billy Wallbank
Joel McGraw
Josh Brooks
Michael King

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

Points

Team
HRC
CDAC
CDAC
AVEAC
CDAC
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
CDAC
HRC
CDAC
AVEAC
AVEAC
AVEAC
AVEAC
HRC
AVEAC
MAT
DAC

Points

33
26
26

43
53
54
54
54
54
54
54

60
22
10
47
27
58
60
60
60
60
60
60



